
STORE DIRECTORY
OTTAWA, ON

Tanger Outlets Ottawa

Hwy 417 at Palladium Drive

8555 Campeau Drive

Ottawa, ON K2T 0K5

613-435-0850  

Alabama, Foley  
Arizona, Phoenix (Glendale)
California, Barstow
Connecticut, Mashantucket (Foxwoods) 
Connecticut, Westbrook 

Delaware, Rehoboth Beach
Florida, Fort Myers (Sanibel)
Georgia, Commerce
Georgia, Locust Grove
Georgia, Savannah
Illinois, Tuscola
Iowa, Williamsburg
Louisiana, Gonzales
Maine, Kittery
Maryland, National Harbor
Maryland, Ocean City
Michigan, Grand Rapids
Michigan, Howell 
Michigan, West Branch 
Mississippi, Southaven (Memphis)*
Missouri, Branson
New Hampshire, Tilton 

New Jersey, Atlantic City
New York, Deer Park 

New York, Riverhead 

North Carolina, Blowing Rock
North Carolina, Mebane
North Carolina, Nags Head
Ohio, Jeffersonville
Pennsylvania, Hershey
Pennsylvania, Lancaster
Pennsylvania, Pittsburgh (Washington)
South Carolina, Charleston 
South Carolina, Hilton Head
South Carolina, Myrtle Beach
Tennessee, Sevierville
Texas, Houston (Texas City)
Texas, San Marcos
Texas, Terrell
Utah, Park City

CANADA
Ontario, Cookstown ●
Ontario, Ottawa
Québec, Bromont ●
Québec, Saint-Sauveur ●

● Visit other locations nearby

* Opening 2015

LOCATIONS

TANGEROUTLETSCANADA.COM

CO-OWNED & MANAGED BY MANAGEMENT INC.
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ENJOY THE 
ULTIMATE 
SHOPPING 
EXPERIENCE! 

TANGEROUTLETSCANADA.COM

STEVE TANGER 
President and Chief Executive Officer

Say hello to the ultimate shopping experience at 

Tanger Outlets. It’s where the latest trends, your 

favourite brand names and amazing savings meet in 

a unique shopper-friendly environment. Look for our 

Shopper Services icon on the centre map and make 

this your first stop for everything you need to make 

the most of your shopping trip. 

Be sure you visit TangerOutletsCanada.com and 

get connected with our deals on the go or at home 

before your next shopping trip. You’ll also find 

fashion and style tips to keep you up-to-date and 

current on today’s trends. 

We’re committed to making your visit the best it can 

be by providing excellent service and stylish savings 

on designer brand names. So, when you  

Think Outlets. Think Tanger!

TANGER 
OUTLETS

WELCOME TO

TANGEROUTLETSCANADA.COM

FIVE GREAT TANGER TIPS
Visit Shopper Services today for everything you need to 

shop Tanger. See one of our Service Experts for Tanger 

coupons, TangerClub Rewards, special services and more.

Customize your shopping experience and download 

our Tanger mobile app for mobile coupons, 

exclusive offers, track your TangerClub rewards, 

style tips, invitations to exciting events and more.

Receipts to rewards. Join TangerClub today and receive exclusive perks like free coupon 

books, seasonal offers and birthday rewards. Simply shop and enter your receipts on the 

Tanger app or bring them to Shopper Services to track and earn points for fabulous rewards. 

Watch your perks grow at TangerOutletsCanada.com/TangerClub or our free Tanger app.

TWEET OR TEXT, LIKE OR 

PIN US. Join our social scene 

and receive access to great 

coupons and promotions,  

exclusive contests and 

giveaways, first look previews 

to events, trends and more.  

Welcome to Tanger Outlets! 

We've fashioned the ultimate 

shopping experience just for 

you. Here are just a few of our 

convenient services you'll love 

when you shop Tanger.

STEVE TANGER 
President and Chief Executive Officer

VISIT SHOPPER SERVICES

JOIN TANGERCLUB

DOWNLOAD THE TANGER 
MOBILE APP
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELLERY

825	 l	 Aéropostale 	 836-2844
930	 l	 Aldo 	 435-7955
720	 l	 American Eagle Outfitters	 836-8864
340	 l	 Ardene                           482-0115 x010
700	 l	 Banana Republic Factory Store 	 831-6389
920	 l	 Boathouse 	 836-8357
300	 l	 Brooks Brothers Factory Store 	 435-7620
600	 l	 Calvin Klein	 836-1933
840	 l	 Claire’s                                             	 836-8963
810	 l	 Coach 	 836-6030
965	 l	 Cole Haan Outlet 	 831-2460
925	 l	 Fossil 	 836-9626
200	 l	 GUESS Factory Store 	 435-5972
735	 l	 Hot Topic 	 435-6971
940	 l	 J.Crew Factory 	 435-6236
280	 l	 Levi’s Outlet	 831-2357
997	 l	 Lids 	 831-0880
800	 l	 Michael Kors 	 831-9604
190	 l	 Mountain Warehouse 	 836-0595
830	 l	 Nine West Outlet 	 686-3240
260	 l	 Oakley Vault 	 836-9898
520	 l	 Old Navy 	 831-6006
890	 l	 Ottawa Senators 	 831-1 31 1
960	 l	 Peoples Jewellers 	 435-3473
480	 l	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 831-3864
750	 l	 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH      Spring 2016
975	 l	 Samsonite Factory Outlet 	 831-1665
855	 l	 Sox City	 435-3356
945	 l	 Sunglass Hut 	 831-7908
580	 l	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 836-7274
955	 l	 Watch Station 	 836-1554
730	 l	 Zumiez 	 435-5432

APPAREL

410	 l	 Adidas 	 831-2240
825	 l	 Aéropostale 	 836-2844
720	 l	 American Eagle Outfitters	 836-8864
340	 l	 Ardene                           482-0115 x010
700	 l	 Banana Republic Factory Store 	 831-6389
885	 l	 Bench 	 518-1715
920	 l	 Boathouse 	 836-8357
300	 l	 Brooks Brothers Factory Store 	 435-7620
600	 l	 Calvin Klein	 836-1933
810	 l	 Coach 	 836-6030
820	 l	 Danier Leather Factory Store 	 216-7100
250	 l	 Dynamite/Garage	 831-4542
380	 l	 Eddie Bauer Outlet 	 435-8551
610	 l	 Gap Factory Store 	 831-0540
200	 l	 GUESS Factory Store 	 435-5972
330	 l	 Haggar 	 831-3245
735	 l	 Hot Topic 	 435-6971

735	 l	 Hot Topic 	 435-6971
868	 l	 Journeys	 Fall 2015
220	 l	 Merrell	 831-9355
845	 l	 Naturalizer 	 831-0045
290	 l	 Nike Factory Store	 831-7415
830	 l	 Nine West Outlet                             686-3240
520	 l	 Old Navy 	 831-6006
860	 l	 Puma Outlet	 831-2219
980	 l	 Reebok	 831-4977
750	 l	 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH      Spring 2016
270	 l	 Skechers 	 836-9051
968	 l	 Soft Moc	 435-2162
970	 l	 Town Shoes 	 599-5520
310	 l	 Under Armour 	 831-2040
730	 l	 Zumiez 	 435-5432

940	 l	 J.Crew Factory 	 435-6236
868	 l	 Journeys	 Fall 2015
170	 l	 La Vie en Rose	 831-6812
280	 l	 Levi’s Outlet	 831-2357
900	 l	 Lucky Brand Jeans 	 831-3311
870	 l	 Man Cave	 435-0850
220	 l	 Merrell	 831-9355
800	 l	 Michael Kors 	 831-9604
990	 l	 Motherhood Maternity Outlet 	 831-4333
190	 l	 Mountain Warehouse 	 836-0595
290	 l	 Nike Factory Store	 831-7415
260	 l	 Oakley Vault 	 836-9898
520	 l	 Old Navy 	 831-6006
480	 l	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 831-3864
860	 l	 Puma Outlet	 831-2219
980	 l	 Reebok	 831-4977
750	 l	 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH      Spring 2016
580	 l	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 836-7274
310	 l	 Under Armour 	 831-2040
730	 l	 Zumiez 	 435-5432

CHILDREN’S APPAREL

360	 l	 Carter’s | OshKosh B’gosh 	 836-3158
610	 l	 Gap Factory Store 	 831-0540
200	 l	 GUESS Factory Store 	 435-5972
735	 l	 Hot Topic 	 435-6971
280	 l	 Levi’s Outlet	 831-2357
290	 l	 Nike Factory Store	 831-7415
520	 l	 Old Navy 	 831-6006
480	 l	 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 831-3864
980	 l	 Reebok	 831-4977
580	 l	 Tommy Hilfiger 	 836-7274
310	 l	 Under Armour 	 831-2040

FOOD

map	 l	 Beaver Tails (Food Truck)	
950	 l	 Godiva 	 435-5166
852	 l	 Nestlé Toll House Café                   435-7855
598  	 l 	 Sbarro	 836-1043
595  	 l 	 Subway 	 831-8110
597  	 l 	 Teriyaki Experience 	 435-1092
596  	 l 	 Villa Madina	 831-6656
	
FOOTWEAR

410	 l	 Adidas 	 831-2240
930	 l	 Aldo 	 435-7955
340	 l	 Ardene                           482-0115 x010
300	 l	 Brooks Brothers Factory Store 	 435-7620
810	 l	 Coach 	 836-6030
965	 l	 Cole Haan Outlet 	 831-2460
150	 l	 Famous Footwear 	 836-7207
200	 l	 GUESS Factory Store 	 435-5972
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Management Office/
SHOPPER SERVICES

400

Motherhood 
Maternity Outlet

Sunglass
Hut

Nestlé Toll 
House CaféTrade Secrets

1
Entrance

Children’s Play Area

2
Entrance

3
Entrance

4
Entrance

Beaver Tails
Food Truck

5
Entrance

6
Entrance

7
Entrance

RESTROOMS RESTAURANT/FOOD

VENDING  MACHINE 

STROLLER & WHEELCHAIR FREE WI-FI CENTERWIDEFAMILY RESTROOMS

SHOPPER SERVICES PURCHASE GIFT CARDSCOUPON BOOKS

HOUSEWARES

858	 l	 Paderno Kitchen Store                 Fall 2015
928	 l	 Think Kitchen 	 836-4919

SPECIALTY

910	 l	 Bath & Body Works	 831-9683
992	 l	 Beauty Box 	 435-6309
880	 l	 Calendar Club	 294-8568
440	 l	 Chatters Hair Salon 	 Fall 2015
927	 l	 Crabtree & Evelyn 	 836-6165
850	 l	 GNC 	 Fall 2015
950	 l	 Godiva	 435-5166
996	 l	 Lindt Chocolate	 831-9336
870	 l	 Man Cave	 831-8181
890	 l	 Ottawa Senators 	 831-1 31 1
960	 l	 Peoples Jewellers 	 435-3473

CENTRE HOURS

Monday-Saturday  9:30am–9:00pm

Sunday  10:00am–6:00pm

Visit TangerOutletsCanada.com for holiday and extended 

seasonal shopping hours.

985	 l	 Perfumes 4 U	 836-6767
975	 l	 Samsonite Factory Outlet	 831-1665
952	 l	 The Body Shop	 836-2878
835	 l	 Trade Secrets	 836-3393
955	 l	 Watch Station	 836-1554
730	 l	 Zumiez 	 435-5432

SERVICES

400	 l	 Shopper Services	 435-0850

STORE DIRECTORY
OTTAWA, ONTARIO

613 is the telephone area code for all stores listed

START 
HERE

Locate the Shopper Services icon on the map to 
find everything you need to shop Tanger today.

Complimentary

Exclusive Services

Free Coupon Book
with Valid Membership

ATM


